
First name Last name Website email
Mike Armanini https://repMikeArmanini.com marmanini@pahousegop.com
Jessica Benham https://www.pahouse.com/Benham/ jbenham@pahouse.net
Kerry Benninghoff https://www.kerrybenninghoff.com/ kbeninghoff@pahousegop.com
Aaron Bernstine https://repBernstine.com abernstine@pahousegop.com
Ryan Bizzarro https://www.pahouse.com/Bizzarro/ rbizzarro@pahouse.net
Karen Boback https://repBoback.com kboback@pahousegop.com
Timothy Bonner https://repBonner.com tbonner@pahousegop.com
Stephanie Borowicz https://www.repstephanie.com/ sborowicz@pahousegop.com
Kevin Boyle https://www.pahouse.com/Boyle/ kboyle@pahouse.net

Matthew Bradford https://www.pahouse.com/Bradford/ mbradford@pahouse.net
Tim Briggs https://www.pahouse.com/Briggs/ tbriggs@pahouse.net
Bob Brooks https://repBrooks.com bbrooks@pahousegop.com
Rosemary Brown http://www.repbrown.com/ rbrown@pahousegop.com
Amen Brown https://www.pahouse.com/Brown/ abrown@pahouse.net
Donna Bullock https://www.pahouse.com/Bullock/ dbullock@pahouse.net
Danilo Burgos https://www.pahouse.com/Burgos/ dburgos@pahouse.net
Frank Burns https://www.pahouse.com/Burns/ fburns@pahouse.net
Mike Carroll https://www.pahouse.com/Carroll/ mcarroll@pahouse.net
Martin Causer https://repCauser.com mcauser@pahousegop.com
Morgan Cephas https://www.pahouse.com/Cephas/ mcephas@pahouse.net
Joe Cirisi https://www.pahouse.com/Ciresi/ RepCiresi@pahouse.net
Scott Conklin https://www.pahouse.com/Conklin/ sconklin@pahouse.net
Bud Cook https://www.repbudcook.com/ bcook@pahousegop.com
Jim Cox https://www.repjimcox.com/ jcox@pahousegop.com
Angel Cruz https://www.pahouse.com/Cruz/ acruz@pahouse.net
Lynda Culver https://repCulver.com lculver@pahousegop.com
Gina Curry https://www.pahouse.com/Curry/ repcurry@pahouse.net
Bryan Cutler https://repCutler.com bcutler@pahousegop.com
Mary Jo Daley https://maryjodaley.com/ info@maryjodaley.com
Eric Davanzo https://repDavanzo.com edavanzo@pahousegop.com
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Austin Davis https://www.pahouse.com/Davis/ adavis@pahouse.net
Tina Davis https://www.pahouse.com/Davis/ tdavis@pahouse.net
Jason Dawkins https://www.pahouse.com/Dawkins/ jdawkins@pahouse.net
Gary Day https://www.repgaryday.com/ gday@pahousegop.com
Daniel Deasy https://www.pahouse.com/Deasy/ ddeasy@pahouse.net
Pamela DeLissio https://www.pahouse.com/DeLissio/ pdelissio@pahouse.net
Dave Delloso https://www.pahouse.com/Delloso/ ddelloso@pahouse.net
Sheryl Delozier https://repDelozier.com sdelozie@pahousegop.com
Carrie Delrosso https://www.repcarrielewisdelrosso.com/ clewis@pahousegop.com
Russ Diamond https://repDiamond.com rdiamond@pahousegop.com
Matthew Dowling https://repDowling.com mdowling@pahousegop.com
Michael Driscol https://www.pahouse.com/Driscol/ mdriscoll@pahouse.net
George Dunbar https://repDunbar.com gdunbar@pahousegop.com
Torren Ecker https://www.repecker.com/ tecker@pahousegop.com
Joe Emrick https://repEmrick.com jemrick@pahousegop.com
Frank Farry https://repFarry.com ffarry@pahousegop.com
Mindy Fee https://repFee.com mfee@pahousegop.com
Elizabeth Fiedler https://www.pahouse.com/Fiedler/ efiedler@pahouse.net
Isabella Fitzgerald https://www.pahouse.com/Fitzgerald/ ifitzgerald@pahouse.net
Ann Flood https://www.repannflood.com/ afloodpahousegop.com
Dan Frankel https://www.pahouse.com/Frankel/ dfrankel@pahouse.net
Robert Freeman https://www.pahouse.com/Freeman/ rfreeman@pahouse.net
Jonathan Fritz http://www.repfritz.com/ jfritz@pahousegop.com
John Galloway https://www.pahouse.com/Galloway/ jgallowa@pahouse.net
Valerie Gaydos http://repgaydos.com/ vgaydos@pahousegop.com
Mark Gillen http://www.repgillen.com/ Mgillen@pahousegop.com
Keith Gillespie https://repGillespie.com kgillesp@pahousegop.com
Barbara Gleim https://repGleim.com bgleim@pahousegop.com
Jim Gregory https://repGregory.com jgregory@pahousegop.com
Keith Griener https://www.repgreiner.com/ kgriener@pahousegop.com
Seth Grove https://repGrove.com sgrove@pahousegop.com
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Nancy Guenst https://www.pahouse.com/Guenst/ nguenst@pahouse.net
Manuel Guzman https://www.pahouse.com/Guzman/ mguzman@pahouse.net
Joe Hamm https://www.repjoehamm.com/ jhamm@pahousegop.com
Liz Hanbidge https://www.pahouse.com/Hanbidge/ lhanbidge@pahouse.net
Patrick Harkins https://www.pahouse.com/Harkins/ pharkins@pahouse.net
Jordan Harris https://www.pahouse.com/Harris/ jharris@pahouse.net
Doyle Heffley https://repHeffley.com dheffley@pahousegop.com
Susan Helm https://www.suehelm.net/ shelm@pahousegop.com
Tim Hennessey https://repHennessey.com thenness@pahousegop.com
Dianne Herrin https://www.pahouse.com/Herrin/ dherrin@pahouse.net
John Hershey https://repHershey.com jhershey@pahousegop.com
David Hickernell http://www.rephickernell.com/ dhickernell@pahousegop.com
Carol Hill-Evans https://www.pahouse.com/Hill-Evans/
Joseph Hohenstein https://www.pahouse.com/Hohenstein/ jhohenstein@pahouse.net
Kristine Howard https://www.pahouse.com/Howard/ khoward@pahouse.net
Sara Innamorato https://www.pahouse.com/Innamorato/ sinnamorato@pahouse.net
Rich Irvin https://repIrvin.com rirvin@pahousegop.com
Mary Louise Isaacson https://www.pahouse.com/Isaacson/ RepIsaacson@pahouse.net
R. Lee James https://repJames.com rljames@pahousegop.com
Mike Jones https://www.repmikejones.com/ mjones@pahousegop.com
Barry Jozwiak https://repJozwiak.com bjozwiak@pahousegop.com
Joshua Kail http://repkail.com/ jkail@pahousegop.com
Aaron Kaufer https://repKaufer.com akaufer@pahousegop.com
Rob Kauffman http://www.repkauffman.com/ rkauffman@pahousegop.com
Dawn Keefer https://repKeefer.com dkeefer@pahousegop.com
Malcolm Kenyatta https://www.pahouse.com/Kenyatta/ mkenyatta@pahouse.net
Joe Kerwin https://www.repjoekerwin.com/ jkerwin@pahousegop.com
Patty Kim https://www.pahouse.com/Kim/ RepKim@pahouse.net
Emily Kinkhead https://www.pahouse.com/Kinkhead/ Repkinkhead@pahouse.net
Stephen Kinsey https://www.pahouse.com/Kinsey/ RepKinsey@pahouse.net
Brian Kirkland https://www.pahouse.com/Kirkland/ bkirkland@pahouse.net
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Kate Klunk https://repKlunk.com kklunk@pahousegop.com
Jerry Knowles https://repKnowles.com jknowles@pahousegop.com
Bridget Kosierowski https://www.pahouse.com/Kosierowski/ bkosierowski@pahouse.net
Rick Krajewski https://www.pahouse.com/Krajewski/ rkrajewski@pahouse.net
Leanne Krueger https://www.pahouse.com/Krueger/ lkrueger@pahouse.net
Anita Astorino Kulik https://www.pahouse.com/Kulik/ akulik@pahouse.net
Shelby Labs https://www.repshelbylabs.net/ slabs@pahousegop.com
John Lawrence https://www.replawrence.com/ jlawrence@pahousegop.com
Summer Lee https://www.pahouse.com/Lee/ RepLee@pahouse.net
Andrew Lewis http://replewis.com/ alewis@pahousegop.com

Mark Longietti https://www.pahouse.com/Longietti/ mlongietti@pahouse.net
Milou Mackenzie http://repmiloumackenziepa.com/ mmackenzie@pahousegop.com
Ryan Mackenzie https://www.repmackenzie.com/ rmackenzie@pahousegop.com
Maureen Madden https://www.pahouse.com/Madden/
Abby Major https://repMajor.com amajor@pahousegop.com
Zachary Mako https://repMako.com zmako@pahousegop.com
Steven Malagari https://www.pahouse.com/Malagari/ smalagari@pahouse.net
David Maloney Sr https://repmaloney.com,com dmaloney@pahousegop.com
Brando. Markosek https://www.pahouse.com/Markosek/ bmarkosek@pahouse.net
Jim Marshall https://repMarshall.com jmarshal@pahousegop.com
Kurt Masser https://www.repmasser.com/ kmasser@pahousegop.gom
Robert Matzie https://www.pahouse.com/Matzie/ rmatzie@pahouse.net
Joanna McClinton https://www.pahouse.com/McClinton/ jmcclinton@pahouse.net
Jeanne McNeill https://www.pahouse.com/McNeill/ jmcneill@pahouse.net
Thomas Mehaffie III https://www.repmehaffie.com/ tmehaffie@pahousegop.com
Steven Mentzer https://repMentzer.com smentzer@pahousegop.com
Robert Mercuri http://reprobmercuri.com/ rmercuri@pahousegop.com
Robert Merski https://www.pahouse.com/Merski/ rmerski@pahouse.net
Daryl Metcalfe https://repMetcalfe.com dmetcalf@pahousegop.com
Carl Walker Metzgar https://repMetzgar.com cmetzgar@pahousegop.com
Natalie Mihalek https://www.repmihalek.com/ nmihalek@pahousegop.com
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David Millard https://repMillard.com dmillard@pahousegop.com
Brett Miller https://repMiller.com bmiller@pahousegop.com
Dan Miller https://www.pahouse.com/Miller/ dmiller@pahouse.net
Lori Mizgorski https://repMizgorski.com lmizgorski@pahousegop.com
Dan Moul https://repMoul.com dmoul@pahousegop.com
Gerald Mullery https://www.pahouse.com/Mullery/ gmullery@pahouse.net
Kyle Mullins https://www.pahouse.com/Mullins/ RepMullins@pahouse.net
Marci Mustello https://repMustello.com mmustello@pahousegop.com
Ed Neilson https://www.pahouse.com/Neilson/ eneilson@pahouse.net
Eric Nelson https://repNelson.com enelson@pahousegop.com
Napoleon Nelson https://www.pahouse.com/Nelson/ nnelson@pahouse.net
Timothy O'Neal https://www.reponeal.com/ toneal@pahousegop.com
Jennifer O’Mara https://www.pahouse.com/omara jomara@pahouse.net
Donna Oberlander https://repOberlander.com doberlander@pahousegop.com
Jason Ortitay https://www.reportitay.com/ jortitay@pahousegop.com
Danielle Otten https://www.pahouse.com/Otten/ dotten@pahouse.net
Clint Owlett https://repOwlett.com cowlett@pahousegop.com
Darisha Parker https://www.pahouse.com/Parker/ dparker@pahouse.net
Eddie Day Pashinski https://www.pahouse.com/Pashinski/ epashinski@pahouse.net
Michael Peifer https://repPeifer.com mpeifer@pahousegop.com
Tracy Pennycuick http://reptracypennycuick.com/ tpennycuick@pahousegop.com
Tina Pickett https://repPickett.com tpickett@pahousegop.com
Nick Pisciottano https://www.pahouse.com/Pisciottano npiscottano@pahouse.com
F. Todd Polinchock https://repPolinchock.com tpolinchock@pahousegop.com
Michael Puskaric http://reppuskaric.com/ mpuskaric@pahousegop.com
Christopher Quinn https://www.repchrisquinn.com/ cquinn@pahousegop.com
Christopher Rabb https://www.pahouse.com/Rabb/ crabb@pahouse.net
Jack Rader Jr https://reprader.com jrader@pahousegop.com
Kathy Rapp https://repRapp.com klrapp@pahousegop.com
Jim Rigby https://www.repjimrigby.com/ jrigby@pahousegop.com
Brad Roae https://repRoae.com broae@pahousegop.com

https://repMillard.com
https://repMiller.com
https://www.pahouse.com/Miller/
https://repMizgorski.com
https://repMoul.com
https://www.pahouse.com/Mullery/
https://www.pahouse.com/Mullins/
mailto:RepMullins@pahouse.net
https://repMustello.com
https://www.pahouse.com/Neilson/
https://repNelson.com
https://www.pahouse.com/Nelson/
https://www.reponeal.com/
mailto:toneal@pahousegop.com
https://www.pahouse.com/omara
https://repOberlander.com
https://www.reportitay.com/
mailto:jortitay@pahousegop.com
https://www.pahouse.com/Otten/
https://repOwlett.com
mailto:cowlett@pahousegop.com
https://www.pahouse.com/Parker/
https://www.pahouse.com/Pashinski/
https://repPeifer.com
http://reptracypennycuick.com/
mailto:tpennycuick@pahousegop.com
https://repPickett.com
https://www.pahouse.com/Pisciottano
https://repPolinchock.com
http://reppuskaric.com/
mailto:mpuskaric@pahousegop.com
https://www.repchrisquinn.com/
mailto:cquinn@pahousegop.com
https://www.pahouse.com/Rabb/
https://reprader.com/
https://repRapp.com
https://www.repjimrigby.com/
https://repRoae.com


Leslie Rossi https://repRossi.com lrossi@pahousegop.com
Greg Rothmam http://www.reprothman.com/ grothman@pahousegop.com
David Rowe https://www.repdavidrowe.com/ drowe@pahousegop.com
Mark Rozzi https://www.pahouse.com/Rozzi/ mrozzi@pahouse.net
Frank Ryan http://www.repfrankryan.com/ fryan@pahousegop.com
Chris Sainato https://www.pahouse.com/Sainato/ csainato@pahouse.net
Steve Samuelson https://www.pahouse.com/Samuelson/ ssamuels@pahouse.net
Benjamin Sanchez https://www.pahouse.com/Sanchez/ bsanchez@pahouse.net
Tommy Sankey https://repSankey.com tsankey@pahousegop.com
Christina Sappey https://www.pahouse.com/Sappey/ csappey@pahouse.net
Stan Saylor https://www.repsaylor.com/ ssaylor@pahousegop.com
Paul Schemel https://repSchemel.com pschemel@pahousegop.com
Michael Schlossberg https://www.pahouse.com/Schlossberg/ mschloss@pahouse.net
Louis Schmitt https://repSchmitt.com lschmitt@pahousegop.com
Robert Schnee https://repSchnee.com rschnee@pahousegop.com
Megan Schroeder http://www.repschroeder.com/ mschroeder@pahousegop.com
Peter Schweyer https://www.pahouse.com/Schweyer/ pschweyer@pahouse.net
Melissa Shusterman https://www.pahouse.com/Shusterman/ mshusterman@pahouse.net
Jason Silvis https://www.pahouse.com/Silvis/ jsilvis@pahouse.net
Brian Sims https://www.pahouse.com/Sims/ bsims@pahouse.com
Brian Smith https://repSmith.com bsmith@pahousegop.com
Pam Snyder https://www.pahouse.com/Snyder/ psnyder@pahouse.net
Jared Solomon https://www.pahouse.com/Solomon/ jsolomon@pahouse.net
Curt Sonney https://repSonney.com csonney@pahousegop.com
Craig Staats http://repstaats.net/ cstaats@pahousegop.com
Perry Stambaugh https://www.repperrystambaugh.com/ pstambaugh@pahousegop.com
Todd Stephens https://www.reptoddstephens.com/ tstephens@pahousegop.com
James Struzzi http://repstruzzi.com/ jstruzzi@pahousegop.com
P. Michael Sturla https://www.pahouse.com/Sturla/ msturla@pahouse.net
Wendi Thomas http://repthomas.com/ wthomas@pahousegop.com
Kathleen Tomlinson https://repTomlinson.com ktomlinson@pahousegop.com
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Jesse Topper http://www.reptopper.com/ jtopper@pahousegop.com
Tim Twardzik http://reptimtwardzik.com/ ttwardzik@pahousegop.com
Greg Vitali https://www.pahouse.com/Vitali/ gvitali@pahouse.net
Ryan Warner http://repwarner.com/ rwarner@pahousegop.com
Perry Warren pwarren@pahousegop.com
Joe Webster https://www.pahouse.com/Webster/ jwebster@pahouse.net
Thom Welby https://www.pahouse.com/Welby/ Repwelby@pahouse.net
Parke Wentling https://repWentling.com pwentling@pahousegop.com
Jeff Wheeland https://repWheeland.com jwheeland@pahousegop.com
Martina White http://www.repwhite.com/ mwhite@pahousegop.com
Craig Williams https://www.repcraigwilliams.com/ cwilliams@pahousegop.com
Dan Williams https://www.pahouse.com/Williams/ RepWilliams@pahouse.net
Regina Young https://www.pahouse.com/Young/ Repyoung@pahouse.net
Mike Zabel https://www.pahouse.com/Zabel/ RepZabel@pahouse.net
David Zimmerman https://repZimmerman.com dzimmerman@pahousegop.com
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